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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-1

 NOTES:

DESCRIPTION

PM TYPE DIRECTION DESCRIPTION
LOCATION

 

DESCRIPTION TONSQYD

AC Pvmt

COLD PLANE

SIDEPM

CONFORM TAPERS AT INTERSECTIONS

LOCATION

280

DESCRIPTION

*TOTAL

SQYD

AC Pvmt

COLD PLANE

(N)

LENGTH

(N)

WIDTH

PM TON

*

LOCATION

CONFORM TAPERS

R8.8

11.7

*

(N)

LENGTH

(N)

WIDTH

SIDE

TOTAL

LOCATION

PM / PM

/

/

/

/

/

/

LOCATION

TON

T
A

C
K
 

C
O

A
T

SQYD

A
C
 

P
A

V
E

M
E

N
T

C
O

L
D
 

P
L

A
N

E

TONTON TON

1

40

ROADWAY ITEMS

AT INTERSECTIONS

CONFORM TAPERS

AT PRIVATE DRIVEWAYS

CONFORM TAPERS
1

S
H

O
U

L
D

E
R
 

B
A

C
K
I

N
G

CONFORM TAPERS

TOTAL

2
AT MBGR

CONFORM TAPERS

 6,551 10,213

Rte 49 (BEGIN Const)

Tuo - PM R8.8/12.8

240 3,594

2,682

SEE CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS FOR ALL PUBLIC ROAD LOCATIONS.

TOTAL * *25

12.3 Rte 49 (END Const)

14

25

6,180

R12.13

R11.58

R10.12

Rt

Rt

Lt

15’

10’

20’

70’

48’

49’

10

5

10

 
 

TONSQYD

* *

AC Pvmt

COLD PLANE

(N)

LENGTH

(N)

WIDTH

PM / PM

CONFORM TAPERS AT MBGR

LOCATION

240TOTAL

735’ 44’ 240

47

117

54

109

2,682

11.58

R11.92

R11.85

R10.53

R10.48

R10.48

R10.42

R9.79

R9.78

R9.77

R9.75

R9.24

R9.22

R9.15

R9.12

11.68

R11.95

R11.87

R10.62

R10.51

R10.51

R10.48

R9.82

R9.79

R9.78

R9.77

R9.23

R9.23

R9.15

R9.15

462’

160’

45’

475’

475’

300’

317’

160’

53’

53’

64’

106’

48’

26’

137’

12’

5’

5’

12’

12’

24’

12’

5’

17’

5’

5’

8’

12’

12’

12’

EAST OF HIGH SCHOOL Rd 13.0 FB SB FLASHING BEACON

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENT (EXISTING)

DESCRIPTION
LOCATION

CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP

(HMA, GROUND-IN INDENTATIONS)

11.5 50’ CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP

PM
(LF)

LENGTH

TOTAL 50’

1

ABBREVIATION

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

3.  TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS LOCATIONS ARE APPROXIMATE.

2.  (N) - NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

1.  * - TOTAL INCLUDED IN ROADWAY ITEMS TABLE.

40’

60’

36’

36’

250’

15

23

14

14

51

50’

50’

50’

50’

55’

SIERRA ROCK Rd

UNNAMED Rd

SIMMS Rd

R10.6

R10.6

SOUTH Jct Rte 108

RHMA-G - RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT (GAP GRADED)

RHMA-G

(TYPE A)

HMA

RHMA-G

(
G

A
P
 

G
R

A
D

E
D
)

H
O

T
 

M
I

X
 

A
S

P
H

A
L

T
 

R
U

B
B

E
R
I

Z
E

D

(
T

Y
P

E
 

A
)

H
O

T
 

M
I

X
 

A
S

P
H

A
L

T

CY

280

11.80 / 11.94

AC Pvmt

COLD PLANE

(TYPE A)

HMA

SQYD TON

652

104

15

5

107

107

135

72

15

17

5

6

16

11

6

31

3,854 652

677

2

117

117

223

334

200

200

1528

2485

3594

3594

3,854

616

89

25

634

634

800

423

89

101

30

36

95

64

35

183

2,485

AND WIDTHS SHALL BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.

DIGOUT LOCATIONS ARE APPROXIMATE. ACTUAL LOCATIONS, LENGTHS,

(N)

L

(N)

W2

*

6

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Lt/Rt

Lt

Lt

Rt

Lt

Lt

GX-MONTEZUMA RR CROSSING

GX-MONTEZUMA RR CROSSING

10
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V
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N
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N
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I
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I

N

x

x

x

x

x
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R
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-2

 

8" WHITE

934

POSTMILE

R8.8/12.8

 

TRAFFIC STRIPE

THERMOPLASTIC

REMOVE

 

LF

 44,096

4" YELLOW

22

DETAIL

(HARARDOUS WASTE)

TRAFFIC STRIPE

THERMOPLASTIC

REMOVE YELLOW

LOCATION

REMOVE PAVEMENT DELINEATION ITEMS

POSTMILE

PAVEMENT DELINEATION ITEMS

LF

 

19

DETAIL

22

DETAIL

WHITE

4"
4" YELLOW

27C

DETAIL

WHITE

8"

467

(SPRAYABLE)

THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE

6

DETAIL

(RETROREFLECTIVE)

PAVEMENT MARKER

D

TYPE

G

TYPE

H

TYPE

6

D
E

T
A
I

L

1
9

D
E

T
A
I

L

2
2

D
E

T
A
I

L

3
8

D
E

T
A
I

L

1
9

D
E

T
A
I

L

34

LOCATION

672 2,587 112

EASQFT

(
W

H
I

T
E
)

L
I

M
I

T
 

L
I

N
E

A
R

R
O

W

T
Y

P
E
 
I
I
I
 
(

B
)

A
R

R
O

W

T
Y

P
E
 

V

S
T

O
P

A
H

E
A

D

20,539

TOTAL

41,138

S
Y

M
B

O
L

R
A
I

L
R

O
A

D
 

C
R

O
S

S
I

N
G

14062

R8.8/12.8

TOTAL

27B

DETAIL

49,527

12

DETAIL

300

77,247

898

1
2

D
E

T
A
I

L

EA

820

A
R

R
O

W

T
Y

P
E
 
I
I
I
 
(

R
)

A
R

R
O

W

T
Y

P
E
 

V
I

168 12673 132

760

PAVEMENT MARKING

THERMOPLASTIC

SQFT

176

(
W
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M
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T
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N
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R
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P
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P
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R
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S
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N
G

140132 62

A
R

R
O

W

T
Y

P
E
 
I
I
I
 
(

L
)

A
R

R
O

W

T
Y

P
E
 

V
I

168 12673 132

PAVEMENT MARKING

THERMOPLASTIC

REMOVE
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DETAIL

38

DETAIL

38A

DETAIL

  

2,958 15 44

29

DETAIL

38

DETAIL
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DETAIL

748 58
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T
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L

64

2,020

1,716
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R
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P
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